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2012 Women's Volleyball Cumulative Statistics 
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Leaders 

KILLS 

Wagner, Hannah 

Rogers, Steph anie 

Sell, Amand3 

lnkrott, tori 

Thompson, Tori 

ASSISTS 

Anderson, Maddie 

Bartholomew, Erica 

Wagner, Hannah 

Kirkp3trkk, Heath er 

Christiansen, Kelsey 

SERVICE ACES 

Anderson, Maddie 

Yutzy,t<ara 

lnkrott, tori 

Bartholomew, Erica 

Rogers, Stephanie 

- -

--

390 

361 

270 

249 

219 

839 

566 

34 

32 

30 

83 

53 

46 

37 

36 

DIGS 

Kirkpatrick, HuthH 556 

Yutzy,Kara 452 

lnkrott, Lo ri 255 

Anderson, Maddie 227 

Bell, Amanda 215 

BLOCKS 

R<>g:ers, Stephanie 98.0 
- -

Wagner, Hannah 95.0 

Thompson, Tori 91.0 

Bell, Amanda 34.0 

lnkrott, Lori 34.0 


	2012 Volleyball Leaders Statistics
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1547150229.pdf.Mhqgi

